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Bill of Supply-Sales

YouFirst Ventures Pvt Ltd
A Wing,4th Floor,403,Mittal Commercia,
Hasan Pada Road,Marol Naka,
Andheri(East), Mumbai-4OO059
GSTIN/UlN : 27AAHCP5806D1 Zl
State Name : Maharashtra, Code : 27
CIN : U741 2OMH2O1 3PTC2467 40

Invoice No. Dated

Delivery Note Mode/Terms of Payment

Supplie/s Ref.

YFVt22-23t515
Other Reference(s)

Buyer's Order No. Dated
Buyer

MARKET XCEL DATA MATRIX PRIVATE LIMITED

Ground Floor,17 Okhla Industrial Estate,Phase 3,

Delhi-1 '10020

GSTIN/UIN : 07MECM5086D1Z|
State Name : Delhi. Code:07

Contact person : Ashish Kumar
Contact | 8743082751
E-Mail : ashish.kumar@market-xcel.com

Despatch Document No. Delivery Note Date

Despatched through Destination

Terms of Delivery

SI

il0.

Description of Goods HSN/SAC Quantity Rate per Amount

1

2

J
4

5

6

7

Amazon E Vouchers
Amazon E Vouchers
Amazon E Vouchers
Amazon E Vouchers
Flipkart E Vouchers
Flipkart E Vouchers
Flipkart E Vouchers

Less:

Less:

Discount on Sare ofVouchers
Discount on Sa/e ofVouchers

489 Nos
55 Nos
61 Nos
59 Nos

140 Nos
18 Nos
12 Nos

100.00

200.00

300.00

500.00

100.00

200.00

300.00

2.75
3.75

Nos

Nos

Nos

Nos

Nos

Nos

Nos

%

%

48,900.00

11,000.00

18,300.00

29,500.00

14,000.00

3,600.00

3,600.00

1,28,900.00

(-)2,962.00

(-)7s5.00

Total 834 Nos { 1,25,143.00
Amount Chargeable (in rcrds)
INR Ona Lakh Twanty Flva Thou.rnd Ono
Hundred Forty Threc €lnly

Rem*s:
Being VoucheG Sold to Market X@l-Amazon E
Vouch€rs at Discount 2.75o/o and Flipkart E Vouch€rs

E. & O.E

Company's Bank Details
Bank Name : HDFC Bank
A,/c No. : 50200020173626
Branch & IFS Code ; Churchgate & HDFC0000501

at Oascount 3.75olo-
Company's PAN :

Ventures fut Ltd

Authorised Siqnatorv

Ibrent @din6d by KRISF
DAGA <kdshna.daoa@gmil
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